
Services December 2025 
Advent & Christmas  

Sunday 30 November  
ADVENT SUNDAY  

10am United Eucharist St Paul 
North Sunderland 

Wednesday 3 December  
Eucharist St Ebba Beadnell 10am 

Saturday 6 December  
10-12 Messy Church Hostel Hall  

Sunday 7 December  
09.00 Holy Eucharist  Beadnell  

09.15 C 
10.30 Holy Eucharist North 

Sunderland 

Wednesday 10 December  
Holy Eucharist St Ebba Beadnell 

10am 

Sunday 14 December 
09.00 Holy Eucharist  Beadnell  

10.30 Holy Eucharist North 
Sunderland 

3pm Carol Service Ellingham 

Tuesday 16 December  
Busy Bees Carols at St Pauls - 

details from them 

Wednesday 17 December  
Holy Eucharist St Ebba Beadnell 

10am 
School Carol Services at St Pauls - 

Details from Seahouses School  

Thursday 18 December  
9.15am School Carols Ellingham  
6.20pm Carols at the Craster 

Arms  

Saturday 20 December  
Noon Wedding at Ellingham  

Sunday  21 December  
Advent 4 

09.00 Holy Eucharist  Beadnell  
09.15 Holy Eucharist Ellingham   

10.30 Holy Eucharist North 
Sunderland 

3 Carol Service North 
Sunderland  

Christmas Eve  
3pm Carols at Beadnell  

7pm 09.15 Holy 
Eucharist Ellingham   

Christmas Day  
09.00 Holy Eucharist  Beadnell  

10.30 Holy Eucharist North 
Sunderland 

Sunday 28 December  Christmas 1  
10am Holy Eucharist  Beadnell


